(as of June 6™, 2007)

CALFED Performance Measures Timeline

Date Action Who
Thursday, May 31 Performance Measures Subcommittee Subgroups
Meeting to review ISB presentations
Friday, June 1% ISB Presentations due Subgroups

Thursday, June 7™

Presentations to ISB

Subgroup Chairs, CALFED Science
Program, and Performance and
Tracking Program

Wednesday, June 13" Performance Measures Subcommittee Subgroups
Meeting to review BDPAC/Authority
Meeting 10:00-12:00
Friday, June 15" Final Presentations for BDPAC and Subgroups
Authority due
Wednesday, June 20" Presentation to BDPAC and Authority Subgroups and CALFED

and Thursday, June 21°

Performance and Tracking Program

Friday, June 29"

Phase | Report updates due

Subgroups

Friday, July 13"

Release Phase | Report Version IV

CALFED Science Program,
Performance and Tracking Program

July 2007

Comment Period on Draft Phase | Report
for BDPAC Subcommittees, Agencies,
etc

BDPAC Subcommittees, etc

Friday, July 31° Comments due from BDPAC BDPAC Subcommittees
Subcommittees, etc
Friday, August 31% Phase | Report updates due based on Subgroups

comments

Friday, September 21%

Phase | Report Version V (FINAL)
released

CALFED Science Program,
Performance and Tracking Program

July 2007 - June 2008

Phase II: Implementation and Refinement

e adding conceptual models,
drivers, targets, and appendices,

e horizontal and vertical integration

e data collection, analysis and
reporting

Subgroups, CALFED Science
Program, and CALFED
Performance and Tracking Program

June 2008

Technical Review Panel Convened to
Review Phase Il Report

CALFED Science Program




